969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
Connector Specifications
Bandwidth:
5 MHz to 1 GHz
Operating Range:
-40°F to +140°F
Nominal Impedance:
75 ohms

Cutting Guide
.31 [7.9 mm]
Ordering Information2
CommScope P-3
Times Fiber T-10 Part Number
.500 G2-500-TYPE2-P3
.625 G2-625-TYPE2-P3
.750 G2-750-TYPE2-P3
.875 G2-875-TYPE2-P3
CommScope QR
.540 G2-540-TYPE2-QR
.715 G2-715-TYPE2-QR
.860 G2-860-TYPE2-QR
Times Fiber TX Part Number
.565 G2-565-TYPE
2
-TX
.700 G2-700-TYPE
2
-TX
.840 G2- 840-TYPE2
-TX
Trilogy MC2
.500 G2-500-TYPE
2
-MC2
.650 G2-650-TYPE
2